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Total Funding:

$138,667,990

Funding Summary:

Project Name
33 Hawley Street Project

Anna Maria College Public Safety
Professionals Training Initiative

Assabet River Rail Trail
extension-Stow

Aviation Maintenance Technology
Program Expansion &§ Emerging
Technologies in Turbine and EV
Systems

BCC Nursing Simulation Upgrades

BHCC Enterprise Center for
Entrepreneurship and Training
(ECET)

Border to Boston Trail Gap Design

Boston Medical Center Violence
Intervention Advocacy Program

Bristol Community College’s National
Offshore Wind Institute

Broadway At-Grade Rail Crossing
Improvement Project

Cambridge Public Health
Commission

Camp Atwater: The Next Century
Campaign - Facilities Modernization
& Stabilization Project

Amount
$2,500,000
$1,075,000

$750,000

$1,950,000

$350,000
$377,000

$1,200,000

$250,000

$2,000,000

$1,200,000

$4,627,000

$450,000
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Recipient
Northampton Community Arts Trust

Anna Maria
Town of Stow, Massachusetts

Cape Cod Community College

Berkshire Community College

Bunker Hill Community College

Essex National Heritage Commission

Boston Medical Center
Bristol Community College
Town of Wakefield
Cambridge Health Alliance

Springfield Urban League



Cape Cod Healthcare’s HIT
Community Funding Project:
Improving Healthcare Outcomes,
Empowering Patients, and Reducing
Healthcare Costs

CENTRO - Improving Health Equity
and Outcomes in Worcester’s
Communities of Color

Charles River Flood Model
Chelsea Health Center

Chris Walsh Aqueduct Trail
Connectivity Project

City of Fall River Urban Renewal Plan
Parking Lot and Facility
Improvements

City of Malden Lead Line
Replacement Program

City of Newburyport Bulkhead
Renovation

City of Northampton—Rocky Hill
Greenway Shared Use Trail

Civics Education for Massachusetts
Students

Clean Energy Building Automation
Systems Program at the Benjamin
Franklin Institute of Technology

Climate Resilience and Equity in
South Boston for a Resilient Moakley
Park

Community Fieldhouse and Outdoor
Athletic and Recreational Facilities

Community Opportunity
Center—Mary Ellen McCormack
Housijeng Development

Construction Renovations to Expand
Substance Abuse Treatment Services

$1,500,000

$975,000

$400,000
$4,500,000
$220,000

$1,500,000

$3,360,000

$2,250,000

$3,600,000

$1,000,000

$300,000

$1,650,000

$1,000,000

$1,750,000

$1,000,000

ED MARKEY

...................................

Cape Cod Healthcare

Centro Las Americas, Inc. (CENTRO)

Charles River Watershed Association, Inc.

East Boston Neighborhood Health Center

City of Framingham

Fall River

Malden, MA

City of Newburyport

City of Northampton

Edward M. Kennedy Institute for U.S.
Senate

Benjamin Franklin Institute of

Technology

City of Boston

Boys and Girls Club of Dorchester

Boston Housing Authority

Gavin Foundation, Inc.



Dimock Community Health Center -
Behavioral Health Expansion

Dudley House - Reclaim, Rename,
Repurpose

DyeWorks Building Redevelopment
at Union Crossing in Lawrence, MA

E for All program facilitated by the
Bristol County Chamber Foundation

Early Education Center - Fitchburg

Edward M. Kennedy Community
Health Center Interpreter Services
Program

Emergency Department Behavioral
Health Pod Expansions

Entrepreneurship for All - Statewide
Initiative

Essex County Mental Health
Initiative

Expansion of Healthcare Services at
Lawrence Facility

Facility Modifications and Upgrades
to the New England Center and Home
for Veterans

Food Pantry generators
Forest Park Horticultural Plan

Framingham State University
MetroWest Regional Collaborative
Education Center

Franklin County Opioid Task Force

Greater Boston Legal Services Family
Stabilization Project

Greater Lawrence Family Health
Center Culturally Integrated
Behavioral Health Program

$1,000,000

$4,000,000

$1,000,000

$500,000

$750,000

$1,000,000

$670,000

$1,000,000

$700,000

$2,000,000

$1,000,000

$26,838

$3,000,000
$600,000

$200,000
$700,000

$1,000,000
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Dimock Community Health Center
Roxbury Community College

Lawrence Community Works

Bristol County Chamber Foundation
Making Opportunity Count

Edward M. Kennedy Community Health
Center, Inc

Cooley Dickinson Hospital
Entrepreneurship for All, Inc

Essex County Community Foundation
Greater Lawrence Family Health Center
Vietnam Veterans Workshop

United Way of Tri County

City of Springfield

Framingham State University

Greenfield MA

Greater Boston Legal Services

Greater Lawrence Family Health Center



Greater New Bedford Community
Health Center Capital Expense
Project

Greendale Revitalization Initiative

Greenfield Community College
Health Occupations Training
Equipment and Technology Upgrade

GreenNFit Neighborhood
Revitalization Program

Greylock Glen Outdoor Center

Grid Resilience and Equity in the
Energy Transition

Harborlight Community Partners
Affordable Housing development

Historic Springside House
Restoration

Hopedale Water Supply

Hurld Park Green Infrastructure
Project

Increasing Access to Post-secondary
Education and Workforce Training
through the HyFlex Technology
System

Interstate 93 Public Housing
Environmental Health Equity Project

Island End River Area Flood
Resilience Project - City of Everett,
City of Chelsea

Jewish Vocational Service (JVS)
La Colaborativa

LaunchSpace - Pleasant Street
Elementary School Reutilization
(Athol)

LeLacheur Baseball Park
Rehabilitation

$2,000,000

$1,000,000

$98,000

$250,000

$1,000,000
$995,000

$700,000

$500,000

$2,000,000
$262,500

$975,000

$1,873,000

$750,000

$750,000
$300,000
$1,047,542

$750,000
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Greater New Bedford Community Health
Center

New Garden Park, Inc

Greenfield Community College

Revitalize Community Development
Corporation

Town of Adams

University of Massachusetts Amherst

Harborlight Community Partners

City of Pittsfield

Town of Hopedale

City of Woburn

Quinsigamond Community College

Somerville, MA

City of Chelesa

Jewish Vocational Services
La Colaborativa

LaunchSpace Inc

City of Lowell



Main Street Sewage Main and Slope
Stabilization

Manet Community Health Center
Satellite Clinic in Attleboro

Maritime Center for Renewable and
Responsible Energy and Capital
Expense projects

Medway New Centralized Water
Treatment Facility

Merrimack River Hot Spot Detection
and Green Infrastructure Solutions

Merrimack Spur Jetty, MA

Middlesex County Restoration Center
Pilot

Mill Creek Restoration & Resilience
Project

Milton Public Schools - Math and
Reading Learning Assessment and
Instruction Tools

Mount Holyoke College

Mystic and Charles Regional Coastal
Flood Interventions Project

New England Aquarium Ocean
Research Programs

New Hope New Domestic Violence
Shelter

North Attleborough’s Ten-Mile River
Dredging Project to Mitigate Flooding

North Shore Community College
Science Lab Upgrade Project for
Allied Health Professions

Old Colony YMCA for Early Education
Curriculum and Teacher Training

Open Door Expansion of North Shore
Hunger Network

$740,000

$500,000

$1,000,000

$2,750,000

$352,000

$240,000
$1,650,000

$800,000

$100,000

$250,000

$750,000

$1,000,000

$2,000,000

$1,500,000

$900,000

$800,000

$786,892
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Town of Agawam

Manet Community Health Center

Massachusetts Maritime Academy

Town of Medway
Merrimack River Watershed Council
(MRWC)

City of Newburyport

Middlesex County Restoration Center
Commission

City of Chelsea

Town of Milton - Milton Public Schools
Mount Holyoke College

Town of Arlington

New England Aquarium

New Hope Inc

North Attleborough

North Shore Community College

Old Colony Young Men's Christian
Association, Inc

The Open Door/Cape Ann Food Pantry



Operation Full Recovery:
Construction of Extended Stay
Treatment Facility

Operations Center Building at Water
Treatment Plan

Outdoor Teaching Pavilion at the
Long Pasture Wildlife Sanctuary

Piers Park III, Creating a Climate
Resilient Community Park in East
Boston

Plainville Critical Water Needs

Poplar Street Pump Station &
ArtFarm

Pump Station 9 Replacement Project

Randolph School District - Culturally

Relevant and Digital Literacy for
Equity

Recovery Service Programs at Outer
Cape Health Services Program

Renovation of the former Ionic Ave
Boys' Club into the Creative Hub
Community Arts Center

Rick’s Place

Roca, Inc. Behavorial Health
Intervention Services

Salem Family Health Center (SFHC)

Schematic Design for New UMass
Boston Nursing and Health Science
Building

School Based Community Health
Center at Randolph High School

Separated Bicycle Lane Network
Build Out

Short-term, High-value Credential
Training for Boston Residents

$305,000

$1,000,000

$250,000

$2,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,500,000

$2,000,000

$275,000

$250,000

$300,000

$100,000

$678,000

$1,000,000

$1,350,000

$1,000,000

$958,218

$1,000,000
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Veterans Inc.

City of Westfield

Mass Audubon

The Trustees of the Reservation

Town of Plainville

City of Somerville

Town of Hull

Randolph Public Schools

Outer Cape Health Services

Creative Hub Worcester. Inc

Wilbraham, MA

RocaInc.

North Shore Community Health Center

University of Massachusetts Boston

Town of Randolph

City of Cambridge

City of Boston



Somerset Emergency Dam
Improvements

South Salem Commuter Rail Stop

Spanish American Center Food Truck
and Refrigerated Van

Springfield Science Museum
Upgrades

St. Luke’s Hospital Trauma Center
Step-Down Unit

STAR Program for Convicted
individuals

Supports for Proven Risk Youth and
Young Adults in Haverhill

The Food Bank of Western
Massachusetts Distribution Center
and Headquarters

Town of Ipswich Town Hill Water
Storage Tank Replacement

Town of Saugus Public Safety
Communication Enhancements

Town of Sturbridge Maple Street
Water Main

Tyngsborough Sewer Commission
Phase 3 Design Request

UMass Ambherst College of
Information and Computer Science
Robotics Program Expansion

UMass Lowell River Hawk Scholars
Academy (College Access Program)

Veterans Inc. Substance Use Disorder
Treatment Prioritizing Veterans and
Military Service Members

Veterans Transition House

Virtual Cybersecurity Training
Simulator

$975,000

$372,000
$110,000

$750,000

$975,000

$850,000

$500,000

$3,000,000

$3,280,000

$1,000,000

$1,085,000

$869,000

$1,000,000

$500,000

$430,000

$375,000

$2,000,000
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Town of Somerset

City of Salem

Spanish American Center Inc

Springfield Museums Corporation

Southcoast Health

Essex County Sheriff's Department

UTEC, Inc

The Food Bank of Western Massachusetts

Town of Ipswich

Town of Saugus

Town of Sturbridge

Town of Tynsborough

University of Massachusetts Amherst

University of Massachusetts Lowell

Veteran Inc

Veterans Transition House

Bridgewater State University



Waltham Embassy Parking Lot
Project

Wampanoag Tribe of Gay Head
Aquinnah Administration Building
Connection to Waste Water
Treatment Plant

Wampanoag Tribe of Gay Head
Aquinnah Affordable Housing

Wellington Greenway Phase IV

Wonderland Commuter Rail Station
and Blue Line Connector

Worcester State University Early
College Central Massachusetts
Expansion

Worcester State University. Diversity
and Inclusion in STEM Initiative

Worcester Station Improvements
and food hub

$280,000

$800,000

$1,800,000

$500,000
$4,000,000

$1,000,000

$500,000

$3,000,000

ED MARKEY

...................................

City of Waltham

Wampanoag Tribe of Gay Head Aquinnah

Wampanoag Tribe of Gay Head Aquinnah

City of Medford
City of Revere

Worcester State University

Worcester State University

Worcester Regional Strategic
Opportunities Foundation
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